PI:
Agency:

OR #:

Doe, John

Sponsored Projects Sciences

Grant Allocation Worksheet

Public Health Service

20001111

General Assistance:

Employee Benefits:

GSHIP:

GSFR:

Supplies & Expense:

Equipment & Facilities:

Domestic Travel:

Foreign Travel:

Other:

Stipends

Tuition/Fees

Indirect Costs:

Base:

( 47.50% of MTDC

$116,075

$542

$5,076

X TDC

Departmental Contact:

—)

Sally Seashell EX:

8379

$84,693

$22,826

$12,674

$0

$1,500

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Direct Costs:

$121,693

Total Indirect Costs:

$55,136

Total Costs:

$176,829




