Sponsored Projects Sciences

Grant Allocation Worksheet

Agency: Public Health Service OR #: 20001111 Departmental Contact: Sally Seashell EX: General Assistance: Employee Benefits: \$542 GSFR: \$5,076 Supplies & Expense: Equipment & Facilities:	
General Assistance: Employee Benefits: GSHIP: \$542 GSFR: \$5,076 Supplies & Expense:	
Employee Benefits: GSHIP: \$542 GSFR: \$5,076 Supplies & Expense:	8379
GSHIP: \$542 GSFR: \$5,076 Supplies & Expense:	\$84,693
Supplies & Expense:	\$22,826
Equipment & Facilities:	\$12,674
	\$0
Domestic Travel:	\$1,500
Foreign Travel:	\$0
Other:	\$0
Stipends	\$0
Tuition/Fees	\$0
Total Direct Costs:	\$121,693
Indirect Costs: (47.50% of MTDCX TDC) Total Indirect Costs:	\$55,136
Total Costs:	\$176,829

\$116,075

Base: